

= 525 Main Street
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601
(503) 884-5137

ᆿ

æ

್	ATC #982196	<u> </u>	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE .
32		DEED OF FL	JLL RECONVEYANCE
	The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:		
	Dated	: AUGUST 30, 1994	Recorded: AUGUST 6, 1994
	Fee Number	: 87415	Book: 94 Page: 27873
	County Of	: Klamath	
	State Of	: Oregon	
	Trustor	: ERIC R. AND SHERRY E.	PRESTON
	Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW,	INC.
	Beneficiary	: HIGHLAND COMMUNITY FEE	DERAL CREDIT UNION
	having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligations secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust.		
	Date	: JUNE 30, 1998	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.  BY RAY ADDINGTON
	State Of Oregon County Of	ss	OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE K. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 048807 MY COMMISSION EPPRES DEC. 17, 1999
	and that said ins	say that he is the Assistant Secre	ADDINGTON , who being tary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he act and deed.
	Aspen Ti 525 Ma	He + Escrow Tin Street  h Falls Of 97601	Belove Me:  Notary Public for Oregon  My Commission Expires: 12-17-99
STA	ATE OF OREGON:	COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	(Seal)
File of _	ury	A.D., 19 <u>98</u> at <u>11:</u> (	the Lescrow the 1st day  15 o'clock A.M., and duly recorded in Vol. M98  on Page 23235  Bernetha & Letsch, County Clerk
٠ ساد	\$10.00		By Rottlen Ross